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Name:  Dr. Taha Ibrahim Shibeeb    

Date of Birth:  25-04-1975. 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: Married 

No. of children: (3) 

Specialization:  Interpretation & Quran Sciences  

Position: University Instructor 

Scientific Degree: Assist. Professor  

Work Address: University of Al-Anbar \ College of Education for 

human Sciences  

Work Phone:  

Mobile:  07905896198 

E-mail: drtaha_2000@yahoo.com 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001 
Education for Human 

Science 
University of Al-

Anbar 

B.Sc. 

2007 
College of Islamic 

Science 
University of 

Baghdad 

M.Sc. 

 

 

Photo 
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2011 
College of Islamic 

Science 
University of 

Baghdad 

Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From –To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2007- Now College of Education for 

Human Science  

Al-Anbar University 1 

2011-2012  Imam Izam University 

College  

2 

   3 

   4 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2007-Now University of Anbar \College of 

Education for Human Sciences  

Teaching 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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   5 

   6 

   7 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2007-2009 
Conservation and recitation  Quran Science & Islamic 

Education 

 

1 

2008-Now Interpretation  2 

2008 Conservation and provisions 

of recitation 

 3 

2013,2016 
Quranic readings / 

postgraduate studies 

 4 

2008 Method of Holly Quran 

interpreters 

 5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 
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2015-2016 Quran 

Science & 

Islamic 

Education 

Masterpiece of Jamee Al- Asrar  in the interpretation of 

Fatehat Al-Anwar 
1 

2018-2019 Quran 

Science & 

Islamic 

Education 

Relief of the flame in the interpretation of Surat Al - 

Kahf / study and  investigation of the Surat 
2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Participation 

Place Year Conferences Title N

o.  

 (

بح

ث 

 /

بو

س

تر 

ح

ض

ور

Presenter UM / Malaysia  2114 Annual International Quran 

Conference 
1 

Presenter University of Al-Anbar 2112 Moderation in speech is our way to 

peace 
2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 
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Outside the College Within the College 

Membership in deans committee for colleges of 

education 

Evaluate and discuss number of research and 

scientific dissertations 

Membership of several committees at university 

level 

Member of the scientific committee in the 

department of Quranic Science 

  

 

 

 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Preparing a developmental program 

for improving  teachers of Islamic 

education 

Under review 2018 

2    

3    

4    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

   Secretary of university of Al-Anbar journal for humanities.   
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   Reviewer in Al-Arabi journal \ UM-Malaysia. 

    

                 

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and 

Certificates 

No. 

2009 University of Anbar Certificate of Appreciation  1 

2015 University of Anbar Letter of Appreciation  2 

2016 University of Anbar Letter of Appreciation  3 

2017 University of Anbar Letter of Appreciation  4 

2018 University of Anbar Letter of Appreciation  5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   9 

   10 

   11 

   12 

   13 

   14 
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   15 

 

 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

   Arabic     

 

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


